
Owner Name

Site Address

LegalDescriptions

Owner Address

Transfer Date
Transfer Price

Prop. Class
Land Use
Tax District
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Building Data

WHISTLER LLC

2650 2770 COURTRIGHT RD

3770 COURTRIGHT RD
R21T12S29 1/4S51-52
7.956 ACR LOT 2

2650-2770 COURTRIGHT RD
COLUMBUS OH   43227

10/31/2019
950,000.00

C - Commercial
464 - BOWLING ALLEY
010 - CITY OF COLUMBUS
2503 - COLUMBUS CSD
X7501
No
No
2023: No 2024: No
2023: No 2024: No
No
No
43232

$677,200
$0
$0

$677,200
$0

$1,142,200
$0
$0

$1,142,200

$1,819,400
$0
$0

$1,819,400

$237,020
$0
$0

$237,020

$399,770
$0
$0

$399,770

$636,790
$0
$0

$636,790

Land Use
Year Built
Total Sq Ft
Stories
Grade

464-BOWLING ALLEY
1978
58000
01
AVERAGE QUALITY

  

46,516.28
.00
7.95
.00GWInstrument Type

1 A0 - 034:RETAIL STORE 14500 Sq. Ft.
2 A1 - 033:DISCOUNT STORE 43500 Sq. Ft.
1 A3 - CP2:CANOPY-WD, ROOF/SLAB 2900 Sq. Ft.
2 A2 - CP2:CANOPY-WD, ROOF/SLAB 48 Sq. Ft.
3  - SS1:SPRINKLER W/S UNF 58000 Sq. Ft.
1 PAVING ASP - PA1:PAVING ASPHALT 91500 Sq. Ft.
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Disclaimer:The information on this web site is prepared from the real property inventory maintained by the Franklin County Auditor's Office. Users of this data are notified that the primary information source should be
consulted for verification of the information contained on this site. The county and vendors assume no legal responsibilities for the information contained on this site. Please notify the Franklin County Auditor's
Real Estate Division of any discrepancies.


